
California           
50 North Yacht Sales San Diego CA 619-684-9266  www.50northyachts.com  
Alexander Marine USA       Newport Beach CA 949-515-7700  www.alexandermarineusa.com alexandermarineusa.com
Art Brooks Newport Beach CA 949-673-1669  www.artbrooksseaco.com sales@artbrooksseaco.com
Bay Yachts Stockton CA 209-469-4600  www.bayyachts.net marc@bayyachts.net
Bill-Dunn Marine Upholstery  Huntington Beach CA 714-848-3985  www.bill-dunn.com
Bob Koepple Yacht Sales Marina del Rey CA 310-821-0007  www.yachtworld.com/bkys bobkoepple@aol.com
Channel Islands Yachts Channel Islands CA 805-985-6299  www.ciyachts.com info@ciyachts.com
Chandlery Yacht Sales Santa Barbara CA 805-965-4538  www.chandlery.com kkieding@chandlery.com
Charlotte Schmidt Yacht Sales Ventura CA 805-644-3100  www.yachtworld.com/charlotteschmidt csyachtsales@cs.com
Chuck Hovey Yachts, Inc. Newport Beach CA 949-675-8092  www.chuckhoveyyachts.com info@chuckhoveyyachts.com
Chuck Hovey Yachts, Inc. San Diego CA 612-222-0626  www.chuckhoveyyachts.com info@chuckhoveyyachts.com 
Compass Point Newport Beach CA 949-870-2239  www.compasspointyachtsinc.com 
Craig Belden Yachts Long Beach CA 562-598-9494  www.yachtworld.com/beldenyachts beldenyachts@gmail.com
Crow’s Nest Yachts Newport Beach CA 949-574-7600  www.crowsnestyachts.com info_new@crowsnestyachts.com
Crow’s Nest Yachts San Diego CA 619-222-1122  www.crowsnestyachts.com
Crow’s Nest Yachts Mission Bay CA 619-226-3737  www.crowsnestyachts.com info_san@crowsnestyachts.com
Cruising Yachts San Diego CA 619-681-0633  www.cruisingyachts.net
Dana Point Shipyard Inc.  Dana Point CA 949-661-1313  www.danapoint-shipyard.com
Dana Wharf Dana Point CA    800-979-3370  www.danawharf.com
Executive Yacht & Ship Brokers Oxnard CA 805-432-8257  www.executiveyachtandship.com ericsboats@msn.com
Fraser Yachts San Diego CA 619-224-9034  www.fraseryachts.com neale@fraseryachts.com
Fraser Yachts San Diego CA 619-224-8380  www.fraseryachts.com patrickm@fraseryachts.com
H20 Sails Wilmington CA 866-547-9616  www.H20sails.com H2Osails@aol.com    
Hallmark Yacht & Ship Brokers San Diego CA 619-226-2920  www.hallmarkyachts.com Hallmarkyachts@aol.com
Hampton Yacht Group of California Newport Beach CA 949-515-0006  www.hamptonyachtgroup.com bill@hamptonyachtgroup.com
Handcraft Mattress Company Costa Mesa CA 714-241-7751  www.boatbeds.com dave@hmcwest.com 
Howard Custom Boats Valencia CA 661-257-9275  www.howardboats.com gene@howardboats.com
Integrated Marine Systems Newport CA 949-313-6338  www.integratedmarinesys.com info@integratedmarinesys.com
Jeddy’s Yacht Interiors Dana Point  CA  949-441-5305  www.jeddys.com
JK3 Yachts San Diego CA 619-224-6200  www.jk3yachts.com jeff@jk3yachts.com
Long Beach Yacht Sales Long Beach CA 562-431-3393  www.lbys.com  
Marina del Rey Yacht Sales Marina del Rey CA 310-822-9814  www.mdryachtsales.com info@mdryachtsales.com
McKinna SD Yacht Group San Diego CA 619-230-8989  www.sdyachtgroup.com steve@sdyachtgroup.com
Novamar Newport Beach / Seattle 800-823-2798  www.novamarinsurance.com info@novamar.net
Peter Crane Yacht Sales  Santa Barbara CA 805-963-8000  www.petercraneyachts.com pc@petercraneyachts.com 
Purcell Yachts Marina del Rey CA 310-823-2040   www.purcellyachts.com gerry@purcellyachts.com 
Richard Boland Alameda CA 510-521-6213  www.richardbolandyachts.com rbys@aol.com  
Rick Obey And Associates Newport Beach CA 949-291-0029  www.rickobeyandassociates.com barbara@rickobeyandassociates.com
RJ Nautical Long Beach CA 844-777-8008  www.rjnautical.com josh@rjnautical.com
Ronco Plastics INC Tustin CA 714-259-1385  www.ronco-plastics.com info@ronco-plastics.com 
Sea Net Newport Beach CA 949-764-1718  www.seanetco.com info@seanetco.com
Schock Boats Newport Beach  CA 949.673.2050   www.schockboats.com
Scott B Jones International San Diego CA 619-224-6025  www.scottbjones.com yachtcar@aol.com 
Shoreline Yachts Group  San Pedro CA  760-914-0091   Ljgagnier@aol.com
Skipjack Yachts Hesperia CA 888-947-8337  www.skipjackyachts.com 
Stan Miller Yachts Long Beach CA 562-598-9433  www.StanMillerYachts.com sales@stanmiller.com
Suncoast Yachts San Diego CA 619-523-8000  www.suncoastyachts.com 
Sunset Infl atable Boats  Santa Ana CA  714-568-0187   www.sunsetinfl atables.com
TideSlide Mooring Products & Services   800-780-6094  www.tideslide.com
Tocci Yachts Pittsburg CA 925-473-9900  www.yachtworld.com/tocciyachts rtocci@sbcglobal.net 
Trade Winds Infl atables Santa Ana CA 949-574-8667  www.twimarine.com  tradewd@msn.com
Vaught’s Yacht Sales Long Beach CA 562-438-8669  www.vysyachts.com info@vysyachts.com
Yacht Connection     CA         949-466-2206
Yachtfi nders/Windseakers San Diego CA 619-224-2349  www.yachtfi nders.biz yachtfi nders@earthlink.net 
Yacht Master Inc.  Newport Beach  CA  714-914-4569    www.yachtmasterinc.com  tom@yachtmasterinc.com
Yorath Yachts Huntington Beach CA 562-592-3320  www.yorathyachts.com yorathyachts@gmail.com
Pacifi c Northwest       
AAA Yachtfi nders International Anacortes WA 800-704-2628  www.yachtfi nders.com theyachtfi nder@gmail.com 
Anacortes Yachts and Ships Anacortes WA 360-853-6402  www.anacortesyachtsaandships.com david@anacortesyachts.com
Anchor Yacht Brokers Anacortes WA 360-299-0545  www.anchoryachtbrokers.com captaingalen@yahoo.com
Bellhaven Yacht Sales & Charters Bellingham WA 360-733-6636  www.bellhaven.net broker@bellhaven.net 
Bull Frog Boats Bellingham WA 360-714-9532  www.bullfrogboats.com craig@bullfrogboats.com
Capital City Yacht Sales Olympia WA 360-352-2007  www.capitalcityyachts.com boats@capitalcityyachts.com 
Chuck Hovey Yachts, Inc. Seattle WA 206-624-1908  www.chuckhoveyyachts.com info@chuckhoveyyachts.com 
Crow’s Nest Yachts Seattle WA 206-625-1580  www.crowsnestyachts.com info_sea@crowsnestyachtscom 
Elliott Bay Yacht Sales Seattle WA 206-285-9563  www.elliottbayyachtsales.com info@elliottbayyachtsales.com 
Hampton Yacht Group Seattle WA 206-623-5200  www.hamptonyachtgroup.com  
Northwest Yachts Anacortes WA 360-299-0777  www.yachtworld.com/nwyachts 
Seattle Yachts Anacortes WA 844-692-2487  www.seattleyachts.com info@seattleyachts.com
Scan Marine Equipment                     Seattle   WA         206-285-3675         www.scanmarineusa.com

Brokers State PhoneCity Web Address E-Mail

On this page you can click on any web address to view broker’s site 
or click on email address to directly get in touch with any broker listed here.

Broker’s Directory
For more information on listing your name in our directory, contact California Yachts 

(805) 985-7800
Broker’s please keep us updated on any changes to your information below
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